
Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>

Hollywood Center Project: Notice of Violations of Administrative Record Preparation
Rules and Demand to Correct 

Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org> Thu, Dec 10, 2020 at 8:53 AM
To: Esther Kornfeld <Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>
Cc: Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, Dan Wright <Dan@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Naira Soghbatyan
<Naira@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Robert Silverstein <Robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Veronica Lebron
<Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com>

Hi Esther, 

Confirming receipt.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]


